
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN E
811.25 FT FOR POB, CONT E
561.66 FT, S 273.75 FT, W

HARRINGTON KENNETH L/HARRINGTON JOETTA
380 SW STEEDLEY DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

23-4S-16-03100-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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23416.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

06/07/2019 KR 5.69 56,900 0 0 56,900

STANDARD
2

213,827
7,295
56,900

278,022
126,510
151,512

HX HB VX 56,411
95,101

278,022
0

278,022

0779/0823 8/20/1993 WD U V 34 5,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEROY WOODS

KENNETH HARRINGTON

0539/0745 5/01/1984 WD Q V 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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HX Base Yr

380 SW STEEDLEY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,482 118.3400 132.54 328,964 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1779

BAS 1,779 100 1,779 153,263

FGR 702 55 386 33,254

FOP 72 30 22 1,895

FSP 288 40 115 9,907

UEP 300 60 180 15,507

3,141 2,482 213,827

BAS= W15 UEP= N12 W25 S12 E25$ W40 S41 E21 N8 FOP= E12 N6 W12
S6$ N6 E34 FGR= E26 N27 W26 S27$ N27$ FSP= E9 N12 W24 S12
E15$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 995

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 42 1,008.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,520

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 8 64.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 480

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 700

7,295

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 34,600

2 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 22,300


